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South River Science Team
July 17, 2007

8:30 Welcome, Introductions

9:00
9:45
10:30
11:30
1:00
1:45
2:15

Working Hypotheses — Where We Stand in 2007
Year 2 Ecological Study Plans

Source & Loading Investigations

Floodplain Study — a Cooperative Study

Mallard Investigations

Mercury in Bats

TMDL Update



Everything Else

Trust Fund Monitoring—Fish, Water | 2007Ecological Study Update

Bird Studies Hydrologic and Hydraulic Models

Bat Studies Soils Studies

Earthworms Food Web Study

Amphibian / Reptile Ground Water Results

Stormwater Sampling CSM

Database & GIS Shifflett Farm Studies

Flux Chambers Loading from Former DuPont
Outfalls

Geomorphology




